ORDERING GUIDE
ARUBA 510 SERIES WIRELESS ACCESS POINTS
High performance Wi-Fi 6 (802.11ax) connectivity for indoor environments
1. SELECT AP MODEL
Part Number Description Configuration
Comments
Internal Antenna Access Points
Q9H59A Aruba AP-515 (EG) Dual Radio 4x4:4 + 2x2:2 802.11ax Internal Antennas Unified Campus AP Add mount kit

R3J19ACM Aruba CM AP-MNT-E Campus AP mount bracket kit (individual) type E: wall-box Note: Kit contains mounts
for 1 access point
ORDERING GUIDE
ARUBA 510 SERIES WIRELESS ACCESS POINTS
3
5. ADD POWERING ACCESSORY (OPTIONAL)
Part Number Description Configuration Comments
Power Accessories
JW629A PD-9001GR-AC 30W 802.3at POE+ 10/100/1000 Ethernet Indoor Rated
Midspan Injector
Add AC power cord
R6P67A AP-POE-ATSR 1-Port Smart Rate 802.3at 30W midspan injector Add AC power cord
R3K00A AP-AC2-12B 12V/48W AC/DC desktop style power adapter with 2.1/5.5mm connector Add AC power cord
R3K00ACM Aruba AP-AC2-12B 12V/48W AC/DC desktop style power adapter with 2.1/5.5mm
connector
Add AC power cord
JW629ACM Aruba CM PD-9001GR-AC 802.3at PoE+ 10/100/1000 Ethernet Indoor Rated Midspan
Injector
Add AC power cord
AC Power Cord
JW113A PC-AC-ARG Argentina AC Power Cord
JW114A PC-AC-AUS Australian AC Power Cord
JW115A PC-AC-BR Brazil AC Power Cord
JW116A PC-AC-CHN China AC Power Cord
JW117A PC-AC-DEN Denmark AC Power Cord
JW118A PC-AC-EC Continental Europe (schuko) AC Power Cord
JW119A PC-AC-IN India AC Power Cord
JW120A PC-AC-IL Israel AC Power Cord
4. ADD ANTENNA MOUNT KIT (OPTIONAL)
Part Number Description Configuration Comments
JW021A AP-ANT-MNT-4 AP-ANT-48 Azimuth and Elevation Adjustable Mount Kit Compatible with antenna AP-ANT-48
JW022A AP-ANT-MNT-5 AP-ANT-45 Azimuth and Elevation Adjustable Mount Kit Compatible with antenna AP-ANT-45
3. SELECT ANTENNAS (AP-514 ONLY)
Part
Number